
Novi at Brighton
Novi vs.

Location

Score: Novi

Opponent

Meet #

Date

Weather

Temp

Type of Course
Name

Brighton

Bishop L

11

Oct 14 97

windy 32

2360

average
Time

16:10

16:47

16:49

16:50

16:52

16:53

16:56

16:56

16:59

17:01

17:01

17:10

17:16

17:21

17:28

17:29

17:32

17:48

17:50

17:51

18:00

18:05

18:28

18:34

18:36

18:38

18:40

18:46

18:58

19:02

Time

19:11

19:15

19:17

19:18

19:20

19:21

19:21

19:24

19:26

19:27

19:31

19:38

19:44

19:49

19:49

19:51

19:51

19:54

20:10

20:26

20:38

20:50

22:36

23:50

Name Sch.Sch.

B31 Stegmaier

32 McKinney
33 Divalstine

34 Greenwalt

35 Green

36 Kelly
37 Girard

37 Foren

39 Saurer

40 Todd

41 Mon

42 Rice

43 Benton

44 Allie

45 Kavanagh

46 Bans

47 Slater

48 Murphy
49 Qatsha

50 Shrader

51 Ehinger
52 Henderson

53 Schoepfle

54 Ochab

Brown

Macdonald

Much!

Avenius, M

Clark

Granzow

Gundtoft

Kortlandt

Platt

Song
PR Season overall

PR Career overall

N1 Avenius, K

2 Lampros
3 Picci

4 Fischer

5 Bowser

6 Hargrane

7 Wojie
8 Walle

9 Lynch
1 0 Toloff

11 Edmund

1 2 Dunwarth

1 3 Helsowski

14 Mione

1 5 Kananen

1 6 Griffin

17 Maciag
1 8 Sabol

1 9 Lee

20 Lambert

21 Machuga

22 Walters

23 Shillinger
24 Bassitt

25 Szwast

26 Saunders

27 Rose

28 Shubert

29 Malkowski

30 Rettmann

BB

BB

BN

BB
BB
NB
NN
NN
BN
BB
BB
NB
NN
BB
BB
NB
BN
NN
NB
NB
NB
NB
NN

dnfNN
dnfNB
dnfNN
injN
injB
injN
inj

inj16:47

17:01
5 Man Average

7 Man Average

1-5 Pack Time

1-7 Pack Time

inj
ab:51
181:38
18


